





Residents

Residents

Recognizing

City of Muskegon City Clerk's Office 933 Terrace Street Muskegon, MI 49440



Muskegon City Clerk's Office 933 Terrace Street Muskegon, MI 49440







20 | 7

Nomination Form

Presented by the City of Muskegon Neighborhood Associations





Nomination Guidelines

Submissions:

- Each Neighborhood Association is allowed to submit two nominations.
- Residents are invited to submit nominations.

Criteria:

- All entries must be original!
- Overall landscape plan must utilize color.
- Landscape should complement ٠ home's architecture.
- Lawn should be well maintained. ٠
- Attention to overall appearance of the ٠ residence is paramount.

Awards

- 1st Place
- 2nd Place
- 3rd Place
- Most Unique
- Honorable Mention ٠

Nomination Deadline: June 30th, 2017

Landscape Beautification Award Nomination Form

The City of Muskegon's Neighborhood Associations want to recognize City of Muskegon residents whose property reflects their community pride.

I wish to nominate:

Name:

Please print

Location: _____

Please print

Please describe why you are nominating this residential property: (What improvements were made; what unique/innovative ideas were used; how does the project help beautify the City)

Nominator Name/or Neighborhood Association if representing a Neighborhood:

Name:

Address: _____

Phone: Email:

Please check one: